ZEYTIN VE ZEYTINYAGI

SIRA NO UNVAN ADRES TEL WEB SITESI
KILAVUZLAR
AHMET ULVIi GURAYDIN EGEDEN MAH.YENICE .
1 GIDA SOK.NO'67 8508880086 Www.inze.com.tr
§ BOZDOGAN/AYDIN
AHMETOGLU KONSERVE TARIM GOKYAKA MAH. GINE
VE GIDA URUNLERI IMALAT ) )
2 " i OSB 14.CD NO:20 2562591212 https://www.velda.com.tr
HAY.TUR.INS.AK.NAK.PAZ.ITH.IHR. CINE/AYDIN/TURKIYE
SAN.TiC.!_TD. STI.
3 AKBAYTICARET-FEYZULLAH EFELER/AYDIN 2562135940
AKBAY
ORTAKLAR MAH.
; . : DEREKOY YOLU UZERI
4 GE Iyzpi)égﬁ'ﬁ?_?bU%%FR'lTH' NO: 27 09330 2565772156 www.akimpex.com
T ' ' ’ GERMENCIK
AYDIN/TURKIYE
AKTUNA GIDA URUNLERI VAL GOGMENLER CAD
5 I$L_.TURZ. NAK.IHR.VE ITH.LTD. NO'5'5 " | 2565774668 www.aktunaltd.com
STl GERMENCIK/AYDIN
ALABAYLAR YAG HAYVANCILIK ATA MAH. HARMAN CD.
TARIM VE PETROL URUNLERI OZAYDINLAR SITESI )
6 iI—_|RACAT iTHALAT S_ANAY_i VE NO:21 GIDA CARSIS| 5419362860 https://alabaylar.com
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI EFELER/AYDIN
MEMISLER
ALTIN DAMLA ZEY.GIDA TAR.H.K. = . .
7 Halig MAH.GOKYAKA KOYU 2567119456 www.altindamla.com.tr
O PET.UR.IN.TEK. M\V.T.SV.T.L. § CINE/AYDIN
AN GIDA URUNLERI UR.VE YENIKOY YOL KAVSAGI
8 PAZARL. A S. B BOZDOGAN/AYDIN 2564231440 www.serafood.com
9 ATMACA ZEYNCILIK GIDA ORG.SAN.BOL.3.CAD.N 2562591089 www.atmacazeytin.com/

TAR.URN. TIC.LTD. STi.

O:50 AYDIN



http://www.inze.com.tr/
http://www.akimpex.com/
http://www.aktunaltd.com/
http://www.altindamla.com.tr/
http://www.serafood.com/
http://www.atmacazeytin.com/

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

AYDONA GIDA INSAAT PETROL
ILETISIM KUY.TEKSTIL
ELEKT.TUR.ENERJI
NAK.OTO.SAN.IiC VE DIS TIC.LTD.
STI.

AYHAN UNAL

BAHAETTIN YORGUN Niz OLIVE
IHRACAT ITHALAT

BILAL SELVIBOY SELVIBOY YERLI
URUNLER TICARETI
CENGIzZ ULGEN

DEGIRMEN EKO YATIRIM ANONIM
SIRKET]

DEMIRAYLAR TARIM GIDA
ITHALAT IHRACAT SANAYI
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI
EGE GIDA TEKSTIL PETROL
NAKLIYE SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

EKER GIDA NAK.INS.SAN.TIC.LTD.
STI.

ERAYDIN TARIM URUNLERI GIDA
PETROL HAYVANCILIK INSAAT

NAKLIYE SAN.VE TIC.IHR. ITH.LTD.

STI.

ERDEL LTD.STI.

ERDINC KILINC

EROGLU BITKISEL YAGLAR
TAR.LTD. STI.

ZEYTIN VE ZEYTINYAGI

ASTIM ORG.SAN.
BOL.ATA OSB
MAH.ASTIM BULVARI
NO:13 EFELER/AYDIN

EFELER/AYDIN

NAIPLI MAH.NAIPLI
SOK.99 ORTAKLAR
GERMENCIK/AYDIN

KUYUCAK/AYDIN
KOSK/AYDIN

CAFERLI MAH.ATATURK

CAD.NO:128
KUSADASI/AYDIN

INCIRLIOVA/AYDIN

CINE/AYDIN

STIM ORGANIZE
SAN.BOLGESI 5.CAD.
NO.2 EFELER/AYDIN

ORG.SAN. BOLG.
3.CAD.3/10 SOK NO:53
AYDIN

KOCARLI/AYDIN
KOSK/AYDIN
SOGUKKUYU MAH.
DEVLET KARAYOLU

2562311478

2562557253

5422381622

5462288247

2566814100

5453230909

2567242590

2562311177

256 2591047

2567641112

2564611300

www.aydona.com/

www.nizolive.com/

www.deqgirmenltd.com/

www.ekerolives.com

www.erolive.com.tr

www.erogluzeytin.com.tr/



http://www.aydona.com/
http://www.nizolive.com/
https://www.google.com/search?q=B%C4%B0LAL+SELV%C4%B0BOY+SELV%C4%B0BOY+YERL%C4%B0+%C3%9CR%C3%9CNLER+T%C4%B0CARET%C4%B0&sca_esv=d81613467fe5f619&rlz=1C1GCEU_trTR1144TR1144&sxsrf=AHTn8zp_kxb6L1UbXXZ3KWaFiYf0SDy0Ug%3A1742887128068&ei=2FjiZ_rtA5-Fxc8PrsGKgQw&ved=0ahUKEwj6uZvB2KSMAxWfQvEDHa6gIsAQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=B%C4%B0LAL+SELV%C4%B0BOY+SELV%C4%B0BOY+YERL%C4%B0+%C3%9CR%C3%9CNLER+T%C4%B0CARET%C4%B0&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiNkLEsExBTCBTRUxWxLBCT1kgU0VMVsSwQk9ZIFlFUkzEsCDDnFLDnE5MRVIgVMSwQ0FSRVTEsDIFEAAY7wUyBRAAGO8FMgUQABjvBTIFEAAY7wVI5gFQAFgAcAB4AJABAJgBrwGgAa8BqgEDMC4xuAEDyAEA-AEC-AEBmAIBoAK0AZgDAJIHAzAuMaAHrASyBwMwLjG4B7QB&sclient=gws-wiz-serp
http://www.degirmenltd.com/
http://www.ekerolives.com/
http://www.erolive.com.tr/
http://www.erogluzeytin.com.tr/
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27
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29
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31

EROGLU YERLI URUNLER GIDA
HAYVANCILIK TURIZM INSAAT
SARRAFIYE NAKLIYE IHRACAT
ITH.SAN.VE TIC.LTD.STI
ERORHAN GIDA SAN.VE TIC.LTD.

S.
FERRUH ADALIOGLU ZEYTINYAGI

FABRIKASI SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

GIDATAY GIDA VE TARIM SAN.TIC.

AS.
GULER GIDA SAN.TIC.LTD. STI.

GUNKAR INS.GIDA TEKS.NAK. ITH.

IHR. SAN.VE TIC.LTD. STi.

GUVEN TARIM LTD.STI.

HALIL iIBRAHIM DURUR

IBRAHIM BEYGIRCI
KAHRAMANLAR ZEYTINCILIK
TARIM URUNLERI GIDA BITKISEL
YAGLAR NAKLIYAT TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

ZEYTIN VE ZEYTINYAGI

KENARI
OVAKOY/KOSK/AYDIN

OVAKOY MEVKIi TARIS
KARSISI KOSK/AYDIN

CARSI MAH.SAF
SOK.NO:7 KOSK/AYDIN
KIRAZLI KOYU YOLU
UZERI TARIS TESISLERI
KARSISI
KUSADASI/AYDIN
ORG.SAN.BOLGESI
2.CAD. 2/3 SK.NO:9
UMURLU MAH. AYDIN
KUYUCAK/AYDIN
AYDIN ORGANIZE
SANAY| BOLGESI
2.CAD.2/9 SOK. NO:19
AYDIN

AKCAY MAH. OKULLAR
CAD. NO:102
BOZDOGAN/AYDIN
KUYUCAK/AYDIN
EFELER/AYDIN
BAKLAKOY MAH.
BASCAYIR YOLU UZERI
KOSK 09570 / AYDIN-
TURKIYE

2564611300

5335234978

2566220210

2562591307

2563891134

2562591023 /

24

2564141097

2564612233

www.erogluzeytin.com.tr

www.erorhan.com.tr/

www.ferruhadalioglu.com

www.gidatay.com.tr

www.eftelyaolives.com

WWW.guventarim.com.tr

www.kahramanlargida.com/tr



http://www.erogluzeytin.com.tr/
http://www.erorhan.com.tr/
http://www.ferruhadalioglu.com/
http://www.gidatay.com.tr/
http://www.eftelyaolives.com/
http://www.guventarim.com.tr/
http://www.kahramanlargida.com/tr
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37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

KENT ZEYTIN ZEYTINYAGI TARIM
URUNLERI GIDA PETROL NAKLIYE
SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI

KUTLAY TURIZM GIDA SANAYI VE
TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI

MAVI EGE DIS TICARET GIDA
SANAYi NAKLIYAT TURIZM
LIMITED SIRKET]

MEHTAP TAR.UR.LTD. STI.
METIN INCIR YERLI URUNLER
GIDA HAYVANCILIK NAKLIYE
ITHALAT IHRACAT SANAYI VE
TIACRET LIMITED SIRKET]
MUHARREM UNAL
NALBANTOGLU ZEYTINCILIK GIDA
TiC. LTD. STi

ORHANOGLU GIDA SANAYI
TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI

OZALTIN TARIM ISLETMELERI
SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.

OZ-KUL INS.MALZ. GIDA TAR.YEM
HAY.NAK.LTD.STI

PASHA GIDA SANAYI VE TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI.

POLAT TARIM GIDA VE PETROL

UR.TUR.SEY.SAN. VE TIC.LTD. STi.

S.S.1076 NOLU AYDIN ZEYTIN VE
Z. YAGI TSK

ZEYTIN VE ZEYTINYAGI

BUHARKENT/AYDIN
2563139666

OVAEYMIR MAHALLESI

39 SK. NO: 4/ 2562260026
EFELER/AYDIN

EFELER/AYDIN

5418140909
MERKEZ/AYDIN
UMURLU/AYDIN 5325730817
DALAMA/AYDIN 2562557253
KOSK/AYDIN 2564726020
ORTAKCI MAHALLESI
NO:589/A 2563913935
BUHARKENT/AYDIN
KOCARLI/AYDIN 2567841272
CINE/AYDIN 2567118036
BUHARKENT/AYDIN 533 5913264
BOZDOGAN/AYDIN 2564141178
KOCARLI/AYDIN 2567752122

www.onalzeytin.com.tr/

ozaltintarim.com.tr/index.html

www.polattarim.com.tr



tel:0%20532%205730817
http://www.onalzeytin.com.tr/
https://ozaltintarim.com.tr/index.html
https://www.google.com/search?q=PASHA+GIDA+SANAY%C4%B0+VE+T%C4%B0CARET+ANON%C4%B0M+%C5%9E%C4%B0RKET%C4%B0.&sca_esv=d81613467fe5f619&rlz=1C1GCEU_trTR1144TR1144&sxsrf=AHTn8zoXy4pYS0BVgmUAWZS59Di10vEHUA%3A1742888068076&ei=hFziZ9ixBICK7NYPnIG3uAo&ved=0ahUKEwjYg7mB3KSMAxUABdsEHZzADacQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=PASHA+GIDA+SANAY%C4%B0+VE+T%C4%B0CARET+ANON%C4%B0M+%C5%9E%C4%B0RKET%C4%B0.&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiMlBBU0hBIEdJREEgU0FOQVnEsCBWRSBUxLBDQVJFVCBBTk9OxLBNIMWexLBSS0VUxLAuMgUQIRigATIFECEYoAEyBRAhGKABMgUQIRigAUjXAVAAWABwAHgAkAEAmAGoAaABqAGqAQMwLjG4AQPIAQD4AQL4AQGYAgGgAq4BmAMAkgcDMC4xoAeuBLIHAzAuMbgHrgE&sclient=gws-wiz-serp
http://www.polattarim.com.tr/
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52

53

54

55

56
57
58

59

S.S.133 NOLU KOCARLI Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.182 NOLU KUSADASI Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.191 NOLU KOSK ZEYTIN VE Z.
YAGI TSK

S.S.703 NOLU DALAMA Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.724 NOLU ERBEYLI Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.811 NOLU GERMENCIK Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.93 NOLU SULTANHISAR Z.
YAGI TSK

S.S.94 NOLU ORTAKLAR Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.962 NOLU HORSUNLU Z. YAGI
TSK

S.S.986 NOLU BOZDOGAN ZEYTIN
VE Z. YAGI TSK

SARIOGLU GUBRE ZIRAI ILAG VE
TARIM URUNLERI SANAYi
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

SAY ZEYTIN YAPI GIDA SANAYI VE
TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI

SEMIH SABUNCU

SEVA ZEYTINCILIK TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

SOPHO GIDA URETIM TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

ZEYTIN VE ZEYTINYAGI

KOCARLI/AYDIN

KUSADASI/AYDIN

KOSK/AYDIN

EFELER/AYDIN
INCIRLIOVA/AYDIN
GERMENCIK/AYDIN
SULTANHISAR/AYDIN
GERMENCIK/AYDIN
KUYUCAK/AYDIN

BOZDOGAN/AYDIN

KURTULUS MAHALLESI
NAZILLI CADDESI NO:

56 /10

SULTANHISAR/AYDIN
UMURLU / AYDIN

EFELER/AYDIN
GOKYAKA MH. 6 CAD.
13/1 CINE/AYDIN
OVAEYMIR MAH. 6. SK.

NO.4 09100

EFELER/AYDIN

2567613112

2566141015

2564614176

2562557478

2565811484

2565631521

2563513008

2565771299

2563876762

2564143242

5069346347

5327076298

2562260226

https://sariogluzeytinyagi.com/index.ph

Y]

www.sevazevtincilik.com/

www.sopho.com.tr



https://sariogluzeytinyagi.com/index.php
https://sariogluzeytinyagi.com/index.php
http://www.sevazeytincilik.com/
http://www.sopho.com.tr/
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66
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SULEYMAN AYDIN GIDA NAKLIYE
SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI

ULGENLER GIDA TARIM
PET.UR.VE INS.SAN.TIC.LTD. STi.
ULGENLER TARIM URUNLERI
SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI

YAGZADELER GIDA TARIM SANAYI
VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKET]
YEKTA ILDENIZ

YUNUS TURK

YUKSEL ZEYTINCILIK GIDA SAN.
VE TIC.LTD. STI.

ZEYKO TARIM GIDA
SAN.ITH.IHR.PAZ.LTD. STi.

ZEYTIN VE ZEYTINYAGI

AYDIN/AYDIN
KOSK/AYDIN
KOSK/AYDIN

KOSK/AYDIN

GERMENCIK / AYDIN
INCIRLIOVA/AYDIN

CINE/AYDIN

AYDIN ORGANIZE
SANAYIi BOLGESI/AYDIN

2562591262

2564715793

2564715793

5458643100

2562153641

2562591080

www.vukselzevtincilik.com/

zevykotarim.com/



https://www.google.com/search?q=YA%C4%9EZADELER+GIDA+TARIM+SANAY%C4%B0+VE+T%C4%B0CARET+L%C4%B0M%C4%B0TED+%C5%9E%C4%B0RKET%C4%B0&sca_esv=afb5579b9aac608a&rlz=1C1GCEU_trTR1144TR1144&sxsrf=AHTn8zrKrZD7wC5kaTBfhsn-QjtQT0Rz4g%3A1742906949244&ei=RabiZ4rUDrirxc8Pj9vA8QY&ved=0ahUKEwjKitisoqWMAxW4VfEDHY8tMG4Q4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=YA%C4%9EZADELER+GIDA+TARIM+SANAY%C4%B0+VE+T%C4%B0CARET+L%C4%B0M%C4%B0TED+%C5%9E%C4%B0RKET%C4%B0&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiP1lBxJ5aQURFTEVSIEdJREEgVEFSSU0gU0FOQVnEsCBWRSBUxLBDQVJFVCBMxLBNxLBURUQgxZ7EsFJLRVTEsDIFEAAY7wUyCBAAGIAEGKIEMgUQABjvBTIFEAAY7wUyCBAAGIAEGKIESJgCUABYAHAAeACQAQCYAdMBoAHTAaoBAzItMbgBA8gBAPgBAvgBAZgCAaAC2AGYAwCSBwMyLTGgB8ADsgcDMi0xuAfYAQ&sclient=gws-wiz-serp
http://www.yukselzeytincilik.com/
https://zeykotarim.com/

